TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / MAXIMUM RATINGS
HOUSING
MOUNTING
VOLTAGE MAXIMUM
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER (TYP)
CURRENT  (TYP)
CONNECTIONS

NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may apply.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
W   - Wide
WF  - Wide
          Frosted
N    - Narrow
NF  - Narrow
         Frosted
ALU - Clear
           Anodized
Custom �nishes
are available.
Please contact for
details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
C1D2 - Hazardous
             Locations
XCANLEDDC C1D2- - --
50 - Cool White
(5000K)
Special Order:
27    - 2700K1
30    - 3000K1
35    - 3500K1
40    - 4000K1
45    - 4500K1
50    - 5000K1
55    - 5500K1
ALU
3-3www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
XCANLED-DC-HZ
rev. C-01